Schedules & Fares

RFZl R &

Horario y precios del transito Lich Trinh & Gia Vé

@ Valley
Transportation
Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority
(VTA) provides bus, light rail,

Transit
Information

B ART

Berryessa/
North San
José Station

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with

Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.

Schedule Information effective August 14, 2023

-ti i ' and paratransit service throughout Santa
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa, Overhead real-time dlspla_ys can be foungl on station P ‘throug
Walnut Creek Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information Clara County and to Milpitas BART, ,
T ' for trains without direct service is shown B BART and Caltrain stati F to to to to to to to
and other cities in the East Bay, as . errye-ssa : an P anrain stations. Tor Good Samaritan Hospital Sierra & Piedmont Milpitas BART/Hostetter Capitol Station/Jackson Milpitas BART/Lund Eastridge Transit Center Downtown San Jose/ a n Ose
well as San Francisco International more information visit vta.org, or call P P P P y g Diridon Station
Airport (SFO) and Oakland 408-321-2300 or 408-321-2330 (TTY).
International Airport (OAK). Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol 511 Real-Time Departures
5:38a® 6:54a @ 7:09a@ 5:54a 6:57a 8:06a 6:07a 6:34a 7:04a 5:24a 6:47a 6:47a 5:40a 6:59a 7:00a 5:58a 6:46a 6:57a 5:30a 6:31a 8:33a ) _
S ) ) 6:082@ | 7:24a® | 8:23a® | 6:24a 7:27a 9:062 6:57a 7:262 7:552 5:453 7:202 7:17a 6:062 7:27a 7:30a 6:19 7:302 7:35 5:48 6:59a 8:482 (511; grrfl}’r'g‘:i-"r:]reesefourrfcﬁgfgi;ﬁ'”“te
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service o [ A T BT T et " 2019 632a® | 7:54a®@ | 853a@ | 6:39 7:58a 9:36a 7:29a 8:13a 8:35a 6:00a 7:483 7:47a 6:21a 7:58a 8:00a 6:34a 7:58a 8:05a 6:06a 7:17a 9:03a agencies to‘ihe left that have this symbol.
effective June, 2021 EnTEt TP SEQINE el l g 6:47a®@ | 824a® | 9:23a® | 6:54a 8:28a 10:06a 7:59% 8:55a 9:17a 6:15a 8:12a 8:11a 6:36a 8:18a 8:30a 6:49 8:18a 8:35a 6:18a 7:32a 9:18a Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
7:02a® 8:53a@ 9:53a®@ 7:09a 8:58a 10:36a 8:29a 9:37a 9:57a 6:30a 8:32a 8:32a 6:51a 8:38a 8:59a 7:04a 8:38a 9:05a 6:33a 7:48a 9:33a in the future.
i i i Senior : : : : : : . : : : : : : . : : : : : : :
Qurrent fargs can be.fou nd near Antioch (T)akkei Rlahsmor]d train, then transfer at 19th St./ | acut | Adut | vouwe | (9 7:17a® 9:23a® 10:23a® 7:24a 9:28a 11:O6a 9:02a 10:17a 10:37a 6:50a 8:52a 8:51a 7:06a 8:57a 9:29a 7:19a 8:58a 9:36a 6:48a 8:03a 9:48a To find out when your next bus or train wil
ticket vending machines, online akland Station. VTA Fares' | ss Express | (5-18) 2 731a® |  9:53a@ | 10:53a@ |  7:39a 9:58a 11:36a3 9:37a 10:57a 11:17a 7:05a 9:12a 9:12a 7:21a 9:17a 9:59 7:34a 9:18a 10:06a 7:02a 8:18a 10:03a depart, check nearby displays or simply call
at bart.gov and using the official Daly City When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Disabled? 7:45a@ | 10:23a® | 11:23a® 7:543 10:28a 12:06p 10:05a 11:37a 11:57a 7:23a 9:32a 9:32a 7:36a 9:37a 10:29a 7:49a 9:38a 10:36a 7:17a 8:33a 10:18a k5)11 aEdds;;\y ”Dfparturesl'imelg” Youk')ll thﬁn
BART app. Regular BART fares take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair CASH FARES (exact change or Clipper® Cash only) 8:00a® 10:53a@ 11:53a®@ 8:09a 10:58a 12:36p 10:35a 12:17p 12:37p 7:38a 9:52a 9:53a /:57a 9:57a 10:59a 8:04a 9:58a 11:06a /:33a 8:48a 10:33a dgr?’fc Ifnov(\)/ ietn ?)ruy?aur: saopournaurgngr.na)r/r?g
can only be paid using Clipper. Station Simole Ride 816a®@ | 11:23a® | 12:23p® | 8:24a 11:28a 1:06p 11:06a 12:57p 1:17p 7:53a 10:13a 10:12a 8:06a 10:17a 11:29a 8:19a 10:18a 11:36a 7:47a 9:03a 10:48a N now 'Y | y%/ tg ty :
_ 5 _ _ C:i ger Clash cetes | asw | e | cias | oona 831a® | 11:53a® | 12:53p@ | 8:39 11:58a 1:36p 11:37a 1:37p 1:57p 8:07a 10:32a 10:33a 8:21a 10:37a 11:59 8:34a 10:383 12:06p 8:02a 9:18a 11:03a agur r(f’ustfairg ;’)c’(') pr;Tsvim:S OO% %th
CLIPPER® Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair b ' ' | ' 8460 | 1222p® | 1:27p® | 8540 | 12:28p 2:06p | 12:06p 2:17p 2:37p 826a | 1053a | 10:52a 836a | 1057a | 12:29p 849a | 1058a | 12:36p 8:17a 933a | 11:18a ﬁeparture frmes fo'?'your o te o will also
_ _ ) _ Pleasanton Station. 8-Hour Light Réil Pass | $5.00 B $2.50 $2.00 9:01a® | 12:52p@ 1:57p@ 9:09a 12:58p 2:35p 12:36p 2:57p 3:17p 3:40a 11:12a 11:13a 8:51a 11:17a 12:59p 9:04a 11:18a 1:06p 8:33a 9:48a 11:33a include the Stop ID for future use. You may
Clipper is the Bay Arga s all-in-one Millbrae e Take Daly City train, when direct trains to Daly PREPAID FARES : ' : 9:16a@ | 1:22p® | 2:27p®| 9:24a 1:28p 3:05p 1:06p 3:37p 3:57p 8:56a 11:33a 11:32a 9:06a 11:37a 1:29p 9:19a 11:38a 1:36p 8:47a 10:03a 11:48a also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
way to pay for transit fares. Cash Citv are operatina and then transfer to Millbrae/ . 9:31a® 1:52p® 2:57p® 9:39a 1:58p 3:35p 1:36p 4:17p 4:37p 9:11a 11:52a 11:53a 9:21a 11:57a 1:59p 9:34a 11:58a 2:06p 9:02a 10:18a 12:03p . .
I be added to Cli d e : Clipper Day Pass* $7.50 | $15.00 | $3.75 | $3.00 9:47a® | 2:22p@ | 3:27p®| 955 2:28 4:05 2:07 4:58 5:18 9:28 12:13 12:12 9:36 12:17 2:29 9:49 12:18 2:36 9:17 10:33 12:18 icycles on Transit
valuc can be added 1o Liipper an SFO train at Balboa Park Station. . . 4/ 122p 27p 023 123p :05p :07p +>8p +18p 208 H13p +12p -20a 17p +29p 49 +19p 30p 1/ =34 -"op (M) Rail/Ferries: Bicv lowed
used for various Bay Area transit e Take Richmond train when direct trains to Dal Clipper Monthly Pass®| $90.00 | $180.00 | $35.00 | $30.00 10:02a® | 2:52p@ | 3:57p@ | 10:10a 2:58p 4:35p 2:38p 5:38p 5:58p 9:453 12:32p 12:33p 9:51a 12:37p 2:59p 10:04a 12:38p 3:06p 9:33a 10:48a 12:33p ﬁ'B eX'es- ; icycles age a O\I’VG ”0”
I d b ; ! y Annual Pass 10:117a@ | 3:22p® | 4:27p® | 10:25a 3:28p 5:04p 3:10p 6:18p 6:35p 10:03a 12:53p | 12:52p 10:06a 12:57p 3:29p 10:19a 12:58p 3:36p 9:47a 11:03a 12:48p —— all bay /Area Terries and nearly afl
operators. Clipper cards can be City are not operating. Then, transfer to Daly L $990.00 | $1980.00 | $385.00 | $330.00 rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
ourchased at fare machines in all e e S;( . ' s . Subscription 10:32a® | 3:52p@ | 4:57p@ | 10:40a 3:58p 5:34p 3:38p 6:58p 7:15p 10:17a 1:12p 1:13p 10:21a 1:17p 3:59p 10:344 1:18p 4:06p 10:02a 11:18a 1:03p Metro. historic streetcars. and cable cars
M i @t el el 215Ehiol clniel Uity Al : : : 1047a® | 4:22p® | 5:27p® | 1055 4:28 6:04 4:09 7:40 8:16 10:33 1:33 1:32 10:36 1:37 4:29 10:49 1:38 4:36 10:17 11:33 1:18 ' ' '
' ' - : : Valid VTA fare required while on board. Fare evasion can result : -2ep /P 22d -£0p 0P -99p -+0p -10p 234 -23p -2ep 204 ->/p -29p 42d ->0p -20p 1/d 234 -16p : : :
BAtRT star’:lons. O_chf,hIoAad fllgper Millbrae train at Balboa Park Station. i ingarceraﬂon ver CA Penal Code 483 o 640. 11:02a® | 452p® | 557p@ | 11:10a 4:58p 6:33p 4:36p 8:40p 9:10p | 1047a 1:52p 1:53p | 10:51a 1:57p 459 | 11:04a 1:58p 5:06p | 10338 | 11:48a 1:33p Efgee;lﬂ\i'gzgg ?/\I/Ii tBha%iﬁ‘;?lz '?:Ckl’!'sc transit buses
onto a phone wi pple Fay OAK Int'l Take Richmond or DaIy City train, then transfer at 2 Children under 5 years ride free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride 11:17a@ 5:22p® 6:28p® [ 11:25a 5:28p 7:03p 5:06p 9:40p 11:03a 2:13p 2:12p 11:06a 2:17p 5:29p 11:19a 2:18p 5:36p 10:47a 12:03p 1:48p _ _ '
or Google Pay and manage the Airport Coliseum Station. T B [ S e e e 1132a® | 553p@| 6:58p@ | 11:40a 558p | 7:33p | 5:36p 11:17a 2:3p | 2:33p | 1121 2:37p | 5:59p | 11:34a 2:38p | 6:06p | 11:02a | 12:18p | 2:03p General: While b_'Cyde;afe allowed on
balance with the Clipper app. Fe— YU — 3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid 11:47a@ | 6:23p®| 7:28p®| 11552 | 6:28p | 8:02p | 6:06p 11:33a | 253p | 2:52p | 1136a | 257p | 629p | 11:49% | 2:58p | 6:36p | 11:07a | 1233p | 2:18p MOST ransit services, there are some space
There is a one-time $3.00 fee to Airoort S e ThenytraZSfer topSFO trgin . picture |.D. may be required. 12:02p® | 6:53p@ | 8:03p@ | 12:10p 6:58p 8:32p 6:36p 11:48a 3:12p 3:13p | 11571a 3:17p 6:59p | 12:04p 3:18p 7:06p | 11:33a 12:48p 2:33p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
setup Clipper. P Balb Py K )S/t " ' ' 4 VTA Day Pass only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Accumula- 1217p@ | 7:23p©® 12:25p 7:28p 9:02p 7:07p 12:03p 3:33p 3:32p 12:06p 3:37p 7:29p 12:19p 3:38p 7:37p 11:47a 1:03p 2:48p transit operator policies and procedures go
Lo . . elloe ) £l a_ 1ol ) ) tor feature which ensures the C“pper@ cash rider will never pay 12:32p® 7:54p @ 12:40p 7:58p 7:37p 12:17p 3:52p 3:53p 12:21p 3:57p 8:00p 12:34p 3:58p 8:05p 12:02p 1:18p 3:03p to 511.org and click on the blcycllng tab, or
A minimum value is requw_ed_ to * When d'fe_Ct trains to I?aly City are not operating, more than the price of a Day Pass. 12:47p@ | 8:32p® 12:55p 8:27p 8:10p 12:33p 4:13p 4:12p 12:36p 4:17p 8:29p 12:49p 4:18p 8:54p 12:17p 1:33p 3:18p call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
enter the BART system, so It is take the Richmond train to Bay Fair Station. > VTA Monthly Passes are only available on Clipper®. 1:02p ® 9:04p @ 1:10p 8:57p 8:50p 12:47p 4:32p 4:33p 12:51p 4:37p 9:06p 1:04p 4:38p 9:54p 12:33p 1:48p 3:33p operator who can answer your questions.
best to load fare on your card There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park 5 Adult patrons boarding VTA within one (1) hour of exiting BART 1:17p@ | 10:00p® 1:25p 9:27p 9:40p 1:03p 4:53p 4:52p 1:06p 4:57p | 10:02p 1:18p 4:58p | 10:54p | 12:47p 2:03p 3:48p 14 Get Clioper'!
before entering. Each passenger Station. Then, transfer to SFO/Millbrae train. shall be entitled to a $0.50 discount on VTA Bus or Light Rail 1:32p@® 1:40p 10:27p 10:40p 1:17p 5:12p 5:13p 1:21p 5:17p 11:02p 1:34p 5:18p 1:02p 2:18p 4:03p 6‘ . _ PP ) _
must have their own physical or service when the fare on BART was paid using Clipper®. 1:47p @ 1:55p 1:33p 5:33p 5:32p 1:36p 5:37p 1:49p 5:38p 1:17p 2:33p 4:18p Vv Clipper® is the convenient way to
digital Clipper card Discounts for transfer boardings shall not be provided to 2:02p @ 2:10p 1:47p 5:52p 5:53p 1:51p 5:57p 2:04p 5:58p 1:33p 2:48p 4:33p CLIPPER _Flfﬁy folr trzénglc ”gl_es in the (Bjalé Area.
patrons in discounted fare categories (Senior Citizen, Medicare, 2:17p @ 2:25p 2:03p 6:13p 6:12p 2:06p 6:27p 2:20p 6:18p 1:47p 3:03p 4:47p value as cashea';\e d?c?ar?si tepaslsl,oelzetrocg; > c?urres
Visit www.clippercard.com to Disabled, or Youth). 2:32p® 2:41p 2:17p 6:32p 6:33p 2:21p 6:58p 2:34p 6:40p 2:02p 3:18p 5:03p fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, Coﬁ%’ty
Iea rn hOW tO apply fOF Clipper VTA drivers do not carry change_ Please have exact change ready ;:Zpg ;??p i'z;p g'?;p S'?ip ;i?p zggp ;g’zp ;g?p g';;p :'z:p :';gp (Cionn_T_CtiOI:\, DudebartORAEXpr$SS, FAS-II\-}IGOIden
discounts for Seniors (aage 65 and when boarding. VTA does not issue transfers. :02p 11p 47p 12p 12p S1p :57p :04p 31p :33p :48p :33p ate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
Youth 5.1 8( 9 . : . : 3:17p @ 3:26p 3:03p 7:33p 7:32p 3:06p 8:29p 3:19p 8:01p 2:47p 4:03p 5:47p Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco
up), Youths (age 5-18), persons Seniors (65+)/Disabled/Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Bav Ferrv. SMART. SolTrans. Sonoma Count
b Ad . y Y ' ' y
with disabilities, START means- for the Senior/Disabled/Medicare fare, you must present one of the 3:32p® 3:41p 3:17p 7:52p 7:51p 3:21p 9:06p SR srelllp 3:02p 4:18p 6:03p Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach
! following: a Medicare Card, Regional Transit Connection (RTC) Dis- 3:47p @ 3:57p 3:33p 8:12p 8:17p 3:36p 9:58p 3:49p 9:02p 3:17p 4:33p 6:18p Lo : / y !
based program or to add a BART : PR oo Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
: _ count Card or a valid card from another California transit provider, 4:01p @ 4:12p 3:47p 8:32p 8:48p 3:51p 11:02p 4:04p 9:54p 3:33p 4:47p 6:33p and Wheels
H|gh Value Discount (stored as a DMV Disabled License Plate registration, DMV Disabled Parking . . . . . . . : . . . . '
. - Placard printout, or proof of age (65 and older) 4:16p@ 4:27p 4:03p 8:52p 9:18p 4:06p 12:02a 4:19p 10:54p 3:47p 5:03p 6:47p Wheth ith h
separate “purse” on the card). PSR, OTP r - 4:31p® 4:41p 417p | 9:18p | 948p | 421p 4:38p | 11:54p 4:02p | 518p | 7:03p etheryou pay as-you-go with cash or
You can load Adult, Youth and Senior/RTC Clipper cards at many 14:46p@ 4:56 4:33 9:48 10:18 436 P P e . purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
BART EXCURSION FARE Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Center 9P ~2op ->2P “+op -1op ~2op 2P P ->2P -1op Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
i inistrati ' iti {0lp Alp 4/p lop D1p 04p 35p 4/p 35p works with a variety of employee transit
and VTA River Oaks administrative offices. In addition, you can add 5:01p® 5:11 4:47 10:18 4:51 5:04 4:33 5:47 7:33 y ploy
BART's Excursion Fare allows you value to your card at any VTA light rail ticket vending machine, by 5:16p®@ 5:26p 5:03p 11:18p 5:06p 5:19p 4:47p 6:03p 7:48p benefits providers, including Commuter
to tour the BART system for up visiting clippercard.com or by calling 877-878-8883. Please register 5:31p @ 5:41p 5:17p 5:21p 5:34p 5:02p 6:18p 8:06p Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
to three hours, If you enter and s | 63 | 826 | | Tolearmore aboutClpperor togeta
it at th am’ tation. To avoid ' 6:02p ® 6:10p 5:47p 5:51p 6:04p 5:33p 6:47p 8:48p Clipper card:
E)((eling chaergs';ed i;e e)l(cc):u;’sicc))n\;glre Fares and schedules are subject to change. 6:17p@ Giasp 6:03p 6:06p 6:19p 5:47p 7:03p 9:22p e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
) 6:32p® 6:42p 6:17p 6:21p 6:34p 6:02p 7:18p 9:52p e Visit a nearby retailer:
if you enter the s_ys_tem and_ need Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 6:47p @ 7:11p 6:33p 6:36p 6:49p 6:17p 7:33p 10:22p y :
to leave before riding a train, see el B, Thrndsaiefon Dy Chrtsmss Ban 7:08p® 7:39p 6:48p 6:51p 7:10p 6:33p 7:48p | 10:49p Lucky 7 Supermarket
a Station Agent. 7:28p@ 8:10p 7:06p 7:09p 7:32p 6:47p 8:06p 11:22p® 1625 McKee Road
7:51p® 8:39p 7:21p 7:29p 7:52p 7:02p 8:26p 11:54p ® S5an Jose, CA 95116
8:16p @ 9:10p 7:38p 7:50p 8:12p 7:17p 8:48p | 122230 408-251-0354
8:50p® 9:41p 7:58p 8:10p 8:33p 7:33p 9:22p 12:54a® Medex Drugs
9:17p® 10:11p 8:18p 8:32p 8:59p 7:47p 9:52p 1:22a® 405 E Santa Clara Street
9:47p ® 10:41p 8:38p 9:00p 9:54p 8:02p 10:22p 2:10a® San Jose, CA 95113
10:13p @ 8:58p 9:30p 10:55p 8:17p 10:49p 408-292-8244
9:18p 10:03p 11:55p 8:33p 11:22p
9:51p 11:03p 8:53p 11:54p® VTA Downtown Customer Service Center
1021p 12:033 916p 12:22a0® 55-A West Santa Clara Street
10:50p 9:33p | 12:54a0 >an Jose, CA 35113
11:20p 9:52p 12220 408-321-2300
11:30p :g;ip 21020 Walgreens #5454
11:17p 1661 Mckee Road
: P San Jose, CA 95116
:;-15729;3 408-347-1404
1 /a
12:542® Walgreens #4372
1:21a® 780 E Santa Clara St
210a® San Jose, CA 95112

408-287-0600

Light Face = AM times  Bold Face = PM time

@® Via Union
@ Via Bascom
® To Santa Clara & 1st

Walgreens #4372
780 E Santa Clara St
San Jose, CA 95112

408-287-0600

211

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised July 31, 2023




